
Pandharpur - Nizamabad DEMU Special (UnReserved)/01414 - Exp - CR 
PVR/Pandharpur to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

17h 35m - 535 km - 40 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 05:30 2 1 0 97 463 CR
2 MLB Modnimb 05:49 05:50 1m 0 1 31 44 CR
3 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 3 1 53 35 511 CR
4 SEI Shendri 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 73 41 479 CR
5 BTW Barsi Town 07:25 07:27 2m 1 1 90 47 510 CR
6 PJR Pangri 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 108 45 CR
7 UMD Osmanabad 08:15 08:17 2m 0 1 126 50 CR
8 YSI Yedshi 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 136 40 692 CR
9 DKY Dhoki 08:55 08:57 2m 0 1 153 57 667 CR
10 MRX Murud 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 169 70 701 CR
11 OSA Ausa Road 09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 187 86 659 CR
12 HGL Harangul 09:39 09:41 2m 0 1 197 9 CR
13 LUR Latur 10:40 10:45 5m 0 1 205 36 618 CR
14 LTRR Latur Road Junction 11:40 12:00 20m 1 238 71 639 SCR
15 WDLN Wadwal Nagnath 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 243 30 SCR
16 JOA Janwal 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 250 37 SCR
17 KRPR Karepur 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 259 49 SCR
18 PNF Pangaon 12:44 12:45 1m 0 1 266 39 SCR
19 GTU Ghat Nandur 13:04 13:05 1m 0 1 278 21 634 SCR
20 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 14:11 14:30 19m 1 301 107 SCR
21 UKH Ukhali 14:36 14:37 1m 0 1 312 23 405 SCR
22 WDN Vadgaon Nila 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 317 46 398 SCR
23 GNH Gangakher 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 331 - 381 SCR
24 DNDI Dhondi 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 344 17 403 SCR
25 PKNS Pokharni Narasimha 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 348 99 417 SCR
26 SNGR Sanganapur 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 355 19 420 SCR
27 PBN Parbhani Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 365 85 412 SCR
28 PIZ Pingli 16:17 16:18 1m 0 1 375 62 403 SCR
29 MQL Mirkhal 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 381 37 405 SCR
30 PAU Purna Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 1 394 41 382 SCR
31 CRU Chudawa 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 403 64 391 SCR
32 LBG Limbgaon 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 413 72 391 SCR
33 WNG Wanegaon Halt 17:19 17:20 1m 0 1 418 11 371 SCR
34 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 424 66 362 SCR
35 PARD Pathrad 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 434 10 363 SCR
36 MGC Mugat 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 437 11 360 SCR
37 MUE Mudkhed Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 447 49 372 SCR
38 UMRI Umri 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 466 50 384 SCR
39 KEK Karkheli 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 482 58 357 SCR
40 DAB Dharmabad 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 496 66 355 SCR
41 BSX Basar 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 506 11 344 SCR
42 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:05 0 1 535 - 383 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 05 2024 (05:45)

Aug 05 2024 (05:45)

1

1


